
 

WisDOT Real Estate Automated Data System (READS) Contacts June 2024 

  

READS System Administrators    

Camille Wilcox Hill Farms 608-266-9490 camille.wilcox@dot.wi.gov 

    

Region Office Administrators    

Elizabeth Griffin SW - La Crosse (608) 785-9395 elizabetha.griffin@dot.wi.gov 

Bradley Koenig SE - Waukesha 262-548-6452 bradley.koenig@dot.wi.gov 

Joua Dorner NE - Green Bay (920) 360-6743 joua.dorner@dot.wi.gov 

Judith Srp NW - Eau Claire 715-836-3904 judith.srp@dot.wi.gov 

Deanna Tushoski NC -Wis Rapids 715-365-5789 
Deanna.tushoski@dot.wi.gov 

Litigation Coordinator   

 Karley Kvapil      Hill Farms      715-833-9805 karley.kvapil@dot.wi.gov 

   

Acquisition Coordinator   

 Karley Kvapil      Hill Farms      715-833-9805 karley.kvapil@dot.wi.gov 

   

Local Public Agency Coordinator    

Megan Munden Hill Farms 715-450-7168 megan.munden@dot.wi.gov 

    

Financial Specialist    

Nathan Walters Hill Farms 608-266-6118 nathan.walters@dot.wi.gov 

    

Relocation Coordinator    

mailto:judith.srp@dot.wi.gov
mailto:Deanna.tushoski@dot.wi.gov


Tracey Johnsrud Hill Farms 608-266-6118 tracey.johnsrud@dot.wi.gov 

    

Surplus Land Officer    

Mindy Singh Hill Farms 608-266-2572 parminder.singh@dot.wi.gov 

 


